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on /Certificate 
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No. of 
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of course 

Number 

of 
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year 

 

Number of 

Students 

completing 

the course 

in the year 

 

 

Department 

 
Web 

Designing 

using HTML 

& DHTML 

 
COM- 

101 

 
 

1 

 
 

30 hrs 

 
 

54 

 
 

54 

 
https://ssr.gncbudhlada.c
om/static/pdfqnm/qnm/
Web%20Designing%20usi
ng%20HTML%20%26%20
DHTML(5).pdf  

         

 

Department 

of 

Programming 

in C 

COM- 

102 
1 30 hrs 43 43 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada
.com/static/pdfqnm/qn
m/Programming%20in
%20C.pdf  
 

Computer         

 Programming 

in C ++ 

COM- 

103 
1 30hrs 41 41 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.c
om/static/pdfqnm/qnm/P
rogramming in C 
%2B%2B(4).pdf 

        
       https://ssr.gncbudhlada.c

om/static/pdfqnm/qnm/
Programming in Java.pdf  

 Programming 

in Java 

COM- 

104 
1 30hrs 36 36 

 

        
        https://ssr.gncbudhlada.c

om/static/pdfqnm/qnm/“
Short Term Course in 
Instrumental Techniques 
in Chemical 
Analysis”(1).pdf  

 

 

 

 
 

Department 

of Science 

“Short Term 

Course in 

Instrumental 

Techniques in 

Chemical 

Analysis” 

 

 
ICT01 

 

 
1 

 

 
30 hrs 

 

 
242 

 

 
242 

  

Nano Science 

and 

Technology 

 

 

NST01 

 

 

1 

 

 

30 hrs 

 

 

242 

 

 

242 

 https://ssr.gncbudhlada.c
om/static/pdfqnm/qnm/
Nano Science and 
Technology.pdf  
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Department 

of 

Short Term 

Course in 

Drip 

irrigation 

Planning and 

practices 

 

 
AGRI 

101 

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 
30 hrs 

 

 

 
50 

 

 

 
48 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.co
m/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Sh
ort Term Course in%20 
Drip irrigation Planning 
and practices.pdf 

 

Agriculture Short Term 

Course in 

gardening 

Nursery 

 
 

AGRI 

102 

 

 
1 

 

 
30 hrs 

 

 
55 

 

 
53 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.co
m/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Sh
ort Term Course in 
gardening Nursery 
management practices.pdf   management      

 practices      

Department 

of Relegion 

Gurmat 

Imtihan 

  
1 

 
30 hrs 

 
223 

 
223 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.c
om/static/pdfqnm/qnm/
Gurmat Imtihan.pdf  

 Short term 

Diploma 

course in 

Punjabi 

Bhasa ate 

 

 
 

202 

 

 
 

1 

 

 
 

30hrs 

 

 
 

309 

 

 
 

309 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.co
m/static/pdfqnm/qnm/Sh
ort%20term%20Diploma%
20course%20in%20Punjabi
%20Bhasa%20ate%20Gur
mukhi%20Lipi.pdf  

Department Gurmukhi      

of Punjabi Lipi       

 Short term 

Diploma 

course in 

Punjabi 
Likhan Kala 

 
 

201 

 
 

1 

 
 

30hrs 

 
 

287 

 
 

287 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.co
m/static/pdfqnm/qnm/pu
njabi%20 2.pdf  

Department 

 

 
 

of Math 

Competitive 

 

 
 

Examinations 

MM - 

 

 
 

101 

 
1 

 
30 hrs 

 
195 

 
195 

https://ssr.gncbudhlada.c
om/static/pdfqnm/qnm/C
ompetitive 
Examinations(1).pdf  
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